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Name of Work MAINTENANCE OF CC ROAD AND LAYING OF PRECAST SLAB FROM NILESWAR SINGH HOUSETOSANI MANDIR WARD

NO. 05

As per SOR :SCHEDULE OF RATES PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT IPWD BUILDING-01.01.2015]

S.N REF ITEM DESCRIPTION

2

1

3

5

6

1.5

3.1 Providing and laying nominal mix plain cement concrete with crushed

stone aggregate using concrete mixer in all works uplo plinth level

excluding cost of form wok.

2.

1.1

3.

4 312

2.1

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, KORBA(C.GJ

12.

39

ABSTRACT

96

1.1%:3 (1 cement: 1 coarse sand:3 graded stone aggregate 20mm

nominal size).

Providing and fixing form work including centing, shuttering, stutting.

staging, propping bracing etc. complete and including its removal at all

levels, for:

Foundations, footings., bases of columns plinth beam. curtain wall in any

shape and size and all type of wall below plinth level.

Providing and laying nominal mix reinforced cement concrete with crushed

stone aggregate using concrete mixer in all works uoto olinth level

excuding cost of form work.

1:1%3 (1 cement: 1% coarse sand
: 3 graded stone aggregate 20mm

nominal size)

Providing and placing in positon reinforcement for RC.C. work including

straightening, cutting, bendirg, binding etc. complete as per drawings

including cost of binding wire in foundation and plinth all complete:

Thermo-Mechanically treated bars FE 415

Extra for precast PCCI RCC work of any mix including form work, hoisting

and fxing in Cement Mortar. 1:2 (1 Cement:2 coarse sand) andfinishing

with cement plaster in Cement Mortar 1:3 (1 Cement:3 coarse sand) but

excluding reinforcement

Steel work welded in built up secions/ framed work including cutting.

hoisting, fixing in position and applying a priming coat of red oxide zinc

chromate primer.

62 In graings, frames, guard bar, ladder, railings, brackets, gates and similar

works.

Sub Engineer

Nagar PalikNigam

Korba (C G)

AssistantEngineer

Nagar PalikNigam

Korba(C.G)

UNIT

Cum

Sgm

Cum

kg

Cum

Kg

QTY

79.95

91.52

1.34

87.10

134

135.00

RATE

4073 00

139 00

4163 00

5450

469 00

68

As per Estimate Amount Rs.

AMOUNT

325,63635

12,721 28

5578 42

4,746 95

62846

9,180 00

358491.46

Pg. 1


